
Masters Liaison 2016-2017

Club Name Telephone Mobile

Jodie Sharp                                                          01502 717402 07840 668022

01953 889695 07795 058071

01603 754459 07733 320078

07989 538207

07780 811020

01379 640106 07951 714068

Evergreens Jodie Wakefield 01328 822417 07780 111730

01760 336081 07773 069327

Alison Seymour 07824 333585

Hornets Vicky Crawford                                                    01502 710482 07759 776205

07739 632523

Peter Newnham 01502 475116 07748 501270

Norfolk Nomads 01502 514932 07960 790104

North Norfolk 07454 360817

Norwich City Matthew Brine 07968 949480 

Norwich Dragons Jon Price 01603 431678 07771 552264

Pelicans (W) Tracy Bower 

Pelicans (M) Bob King 01553 63663

Graham Richardson01603 308141 07464 429586

Kathy Hammond                                                                    01842 754537 07952 712986

UEA M Alex Sharpe 07511 156513

UEA W 07964 457228

Melinda Vincent 07919 182035

Yarmouth Chris Williamson 01493 780525

Beccles

Breckland Jane Sheldrake

Broadland Tim Aldous

Carrow Katy Harris

Dereham Mark Braybrook

Diss Lindsay Cates                                                                     

Harleston Peter Dolton 

Herlings

Loddon Katie Gedge

Lowestoft Railway

Jim Stather

Chris Wildee

01553 671685   07946 127811  

07802 203112 

Reepham

Thetford

Victoria Boulton

Watton 



Email

sharp845@btinternet.com   

katy@fit4office.co.uk

tbower8nr7@nsix.org.uk

hansie61@hotmail.co.uk

jane.sheldrake@mypostoffice.co.uk

tim.aldous@talk21.com

stalkyb@yahoo.co.uk

lcates@btinternet.com

jodfield@hotmail.co.uk

doltonpj@yahoo.co.uk       

ali.hoyte@gmail.com

victoria_reeve@hotmail.com
k_konieczny@hotmail.com

p.g.n@btinternet.com

jim.stather@btinternet.com

chris.wildee@outlook.com

m.brine@empresa.co.uk

masters@norwichdragonshc.co.uk

bob.king@crispmalt.com

khammthet@aol.com

secretaryueamenshockey@gmail.com

v.boulton@uea.ac.uk 

vinniesgym@gmail.com

leaverwilliamson@aol.com
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